
5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

PEE WEE    4-6 # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 252 Jayson Hodges 3 20 4 18 5 16 2 22 1 25 1 25 126
2 875 Nixon Greenhalyn 5 16 7 14 2 22 3 20 4 18 4 18 108
3 4 Kayson Mcgee 7 14 5 16 3 20 8 13 6 15 5 16 94
4 90 Kade Thueson 12 9 6 15 6 15 6 15 3 20 3 20 94
5 387 Jax "cross" Ransom 8 13 10 11 7 14 11 10 5 16 2 22 86
6 911 Ledger Mezenen 10 11 11 10 9 12 10 11 7 14 7 14 72
7 723 Ryder Henrichsen 1 25 2 22 1 25 75 0 75 0 75 0 72
8 550 Dj Allen 6 15 8 13 4 18 4 18 75 0 75 0 64
9 991 Jaxx Wing 9 12 9 12 8 13 9 12 10 11 75 0 60

10 77x Ryder Allen 4 18 13 8 75 0 7 14 75 0 8 13 53
11 819 Boston Strickland 11 10 12 9 10 11 12 9 8 13 75 0 52
12 21 Lian Kesoli 2 22 1 25 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 47
13 28 Dawson White 3 20 75 0 1 25 75 0 75 0 45
14 929 Jaxson Batt 2 22 22
15 88 Maddix Park 5 16 16
16 41 Beau Brown 6 15 15
17 17 Chase Posey 9 12 12
18 76 Jason Shupe 9 12 12
19 2 Ryder Haynie 13 8 8
20 19 William Andrus 13 8 8

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017
PEE WEE
Beginner # Name Overall

Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 819 Boston Strickland 1 25 1 25 4 18 4 18 4 18 75 0 104
2 911 Ledger Mezenen 3 20 2 22 2 22 2 22 4 18 104
3 620 Kaiden Barton 3 20 4 18 3 20 7 14 6 15 5 16 103
4 134 Mason Worley 11 10 2 22 6 15 3 20 10 11 2 22 100
5 1 Kaden Symes 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 100
6 17 Chase Posey 2 22 9 12 5 16 11 10 8 13 9 12 85
7 225 Crew Hart 4 18 5 16 7 14 6 15 7 14 75 0 77
8 100 Talon Whitlock 5 16 8 13 9 12 8 13 11 10 10 11 75
9 2 Austin Erickson 7 14 10 11 11 10 12 9 17 4 7 14 62

10 19 William Andrus 10 11 7 14 8 13 14 7 15 6 15 6 57
11 511 Hannah Avis 5 16 3 20 3 20 56
12 914 Ben Clegg 12 9 6 15 13 8 9 12 13 8 17 4 56
13 6 Jaxon Bezzant 6 15 12 9 12 9 75 0 9 12 11 10 55
14 214 Brayton Hakes 8 13 75 0 10 11 10 11 14 7 14 7 49
15 111 Houston Billings 14 7 13 8 15 6 13 8 12 9 13 8 46
16 3 Easton Miller 9 12 11 10 75 0 15 6 75 0 16 5 33
17 145 Ashlyn Dever 5 16 75 0 16
18 2x Jack Shupe 6 15 15
19 5 Tillman Yama 8 13 13
20 76 Jason Shupe 12 9 9

21 4 Guilianna Christiansen 13 8 75 0 75 0 8
22 920 Tyttan Sappington 14 7 7
23 726 Jaxsen Shoemaker 16 5 5

RMR Mini MX Spring 2017



5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

PEE WEE    7-8 # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 57 Jacob Miller 2 22 2 22 2 22 1 25 2 22 1 25 138

2 287 Miles "holeshot Ransom 3 20 3 20 5 16 2 22 3 20 2 22 120
3 1 Hudson Thayne 5 16 4 18 4 18 7 14 4 18 3 20 104
4 7 Drake King 6 15 9 12 7 14 3 20 6 15 10 11 87
5 210 Cole Chiampi 7 14 6 15 11 10 4 18 5 16 7 14 87
6 724 Keegan Henrichsen 1 25 1 25 1 25 75 0 75 0 75 0 75
7 77 Cruz White 4 18 5 16 3 20 14 7 75 0 8 13 74
8 15 Brock Kehl 13 8 7 14 12 9 5 16 8 13 9 12 72
9 990 London Wing 8 13 8 13 10 11 11 10 11 10 13 8 65

10 107 Jarett Johnson 10 11 11 10 13 8 10 11 12 9 5 16 65
11 128 Gage Herbert 12 9 50 0 14 7 8 13 10 11 6 15 55
12 769 Aisin Johnson 9 12 50 0 6 15 9 12 14 7 12 9 55
13 5 Kenzley Jackman 17 4 50 0 75 0 6 15 7 14 4 18 51
14 103 Gavin Mcquiston 14 7 10 11 9 12 13 8 75 0 11 10 48
15 199 Kaiden J Nevarez 15 6 12 9 15 6 15 6 16 5 15 6 38
16 404 Dannyn Reed 1 25 25
17 23x Jaxon Whittington 12 9 75 0 16 5 14
18 100 Alessio Chavez 8 13 13
19 23x Jaxon Boulard 9 12 12
20 1x Richard Duncan 11 10 10
21 31 Ryker Allen 13 8 8
22 2x Jack Shupe 14 7 7
23 424 Shayleigh Shoemaker 15 6 6
24 713 Rylan P Klingler 16 5 50 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 5

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

PEE WEE Open # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 287 Miles "holeshot Ransom 2 22 2 22 3 20 5 16 1 25 1 25 130
2 57 Jacob Miller 3 20 3 20 2 22 1 25 13 8 6 15 110
3 1 Hudson Thayne 5 16 10 11 4 18 2 22 2 22 3 20 109
4 7 Drake King 6 15 6 15 8 13 7 14 4 18 7 14 89
5 252 Jayson Hodges 10 11 7 14 14 7 3 20 9 12 2 22 86
6 724 Keegan Henrichsen 1 25 1 25 1 25 75 0 75 0 75 0 75
7 15 Brock Kehl 14 7 9 12 12 9 4 18 7 14 8 13 73
8 875 Nixon Greenhalyn 12 9 11 10 10 11 8 13 6 15 14 7 65
9 769 Aisin Johnson 8 13 18 3 7 14 14 7 10 11 10 11 59

10 90 Kade Thueson 18 3 13 8 16 5 9 12 8 13 5 16 57
11 5 Kenzley Jackman 20 1 19 2 75 0 6 15 5 16 4 18 52
12 77 Cruz White 7 14 5 16 9 12 17 4 75 0 15 6 52
13 4 Kayson Mcgee 15 6 16 5 13 8 15 6 12 9 9 12 46
14 77x Ryder Allen 9 12 14 7 75 0 11 10 75 0 11 10 39
15 723 Ryder Henrichsen 11 10 8 13 6 15 75 0 75 0 75 0 38
16 21 Lian Kesoli 4 18 4 18 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 36
17 550 Dj Allen 16 5 12 9 11 10 10 11 75 0 75 0 35
18 387 Jax "cross" Ransom 17 4 17 4 17 4 75 0 11 10 12 9 31
19 991 Jaxx Wing 19 2 15 6 15 6 13 8 75 0 75 0 22
20 23x Jaxon Boulard 3 20 20



21 100 Alessio Chavez 5 16 16
22 88 Maddix Park 12 9 9
23 41 Beau Brown 13 8 8
24 1x Richard Duncan 13 8 8
25 199 Kaiden J Nevarez 75 0 75 0 16 5 5
26 2 Ryder Haynie 16 5 5

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

Powder Puff # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 990 London Wing 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 22 3 20 2 22 139
2 511 Hannah Avis 2 22 3 20 3 20 3 20 4 18 3 20 120
3 30 Kaylee Dever 2 22 2 22 4 18 5 16 4 18 96
4 145 Ashlyn Dever 5 16 4 18 5 16 6 15 5 16 81
5 5 Kenzley Jackman 75 0 75 0 75 0 1 25 1 25 1 25 75
6 3 Reese Yama 3 20 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 6 15 35
7 424 Shayleigh Shoemaker 2 22 22
8 76 Ellie Coleman 4 18 18
9 23 Olivia Riding 7 14 14

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

65cc Jr # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 5 Bryson D Green 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 22 3 20 142
2 920 Kaydon Whitlock 2 22 3 20 2 22 4 18 3 20 1 25 127
3 921 Gavin Avis 3 20 4 18 4 18 7 14 8 13 6 15 98
4 32 Seth Wilcox 7 14 7 14 3 20 6 15 10 11 9 12 86
5 317 Kannon Sappington 6 15 6 15 5 16 8 13 9 12 8 13 84
6 55 Parker Miller 2 22 2 22 4 18 2 22 84
7 11x Henry Millecam 4 18 5 16 75 0 5 16 7 14 4 18 82
8 94 Cohen Jackman 8 13 75 0 75 0 3 20 1 25 75 0 58
9 412 Chase Brown 5 16 16

10 8 Jack Shay 5 16 75 0 16
11 404 Dannyn Reed 5 16 16
12 130 Jake Niederhauser 6 15 15
13 41 Brayson Boyer 7 14 14
14 23 Tate Farnsworth 9 12 75 0 75 0 12

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

65cc Open # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 920 Kaydon Whitlock 1 25 2 22 1 25 3 20 1 25 1 25 142
2 5 Bryson D Green 2 22 1 25 2 22 1 25 3 20 15 6 120
3 701 Jhett Johnson 3 20 4 18 4 18 6 15 4 18 5 16 105
4 736 Aiden Bezzant 4 18 5 16 3 20 4 18 15 6 4 18 96
5 43 Max Sirstins 9 12 3 20 11 10 8 13 9 12 8 13 80
6 70 Jett White 5 16 11 10 10 11 7 14 8 13 6 15 79
7 129 Sade Hill 6 15 50 0 5 16 5 16 5 16 7 14 77
8 921 Gavin Avis 7 14 12 9 6 15 9 12 12 9 10 11 70
9 913 Parker Clegg 8 13 8 13 8 13 13 8 11 10 12 9 66

10 105 Gaige Lovendahl 11 10 6 15 12 9 10 11 13 8 11 10 63
11 8 Jack Shay 12 9 10 11 16 5 11 10 10 11 13 8 54
12 94 Cohen Jackman 15 6 50 0 75 0 2 22 2 22 75 0 50
13 131 Cameron Barrett 10 11 7 14 13 8 14 7 75 0 14 7 47



14 927 Klay Hampson 9 12 9 12 12 9 16 5 16 5 43
15 918 Sawyer Percival 13 8 13 8 14 7 16 5 14 7 75 0 35
16 412 Chase Brown 2 22 22
17 41 Brayson Boyer 3 20 20
18 808 Owen Snow 14 7 14 7 15 6 75 0 75 0 75 0 20
19 213 Ericalyn Reed 6 15 15
20 130 Jake Niederhauser 7 14 14
21 77 Micaiah Leines 7 14 75 0 75 0 75 0 14
22 65 Scott Bezzant 9 12 12
23 23 Tate Farnsworth 15 6 6

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

85cc Beginner # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 12x Cooper Cox 1 25 1 25 1 25 5 16 1 25 1 25 141
2 910 Kale Snyder 2 22 2 22 3 20 4 18 2 22 7 14 118
3 720 Kody J Barton 5 16 4 18 4 18 3 20 12 9 2 22 103
4 215 Dominik Trujillo 16 5 3 20 5 16 2 22 4 18 3 20 101
5 22x Cayden M Reese 3 20 14 7 2 22 1 25 3 20 15 6 100
6 124 Braxton Christensen 8 13 6 15 6 15 7 14 9 12 4 18 87
7 112 Blake Thueson 7 14 8 13 8 13 10 11 6 15 10 11 77
8 213 Ivan Mcbee 6 15 75 0 7 14 6 15 5 16 6 15 75
9 94 Logan Moon 11 10 7 14 9 12 9 12 7 14 16 5 67

10 9 Christopher Johnson 10 11 9 12 11 10 8 13 75 0 8 13 59
11 317 Parker Sirstins 12 9 11 10 10 11 16 5 75 0 12 9 44
12 30 Payton Dye 15 6 12 9 12 9 14 7 11 10 18 3 44
13 22 Jordon Whittington 14 7 13 8 75 0 12 9 75 0 5 16 40
14 737 Justin Christensen 75 0 75 0 13 8 15 6 10 11 13 8 33
15 14 John B Pitcher 9 12 10 11 75 0 11 10 75 0 75 0 33
16 11x Connelly Washburn 13 8 5 16 75 0 75 0 75 0 17 4 28
17 33 Zach Drent 18 3 75 0 75 0 13 8 14 7 14 7 25
18 115 Bronson Frye 4 18 18
19 226 Tye Zoellner 8 13 13
20 65 Scott Bezzant 9 12 12
21 908 Porter Shelley 11 10 10
22 23 Tate Farnsworth 13 8 75 0 8
23 178 Bearakhan Leines 17 4 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 4

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

85cc Jr # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 11 Kalie Whitlock 1 25 3 20 1 25 4 18 2 22 2 22 132
2 12 Dayton Boulard 3 20 5 16 3 20 6 15 3 20 1 25 116
3 229a Gage Bolinder 2 22 1 25 75 0 2 22 1 25 11 10 104
4 323 Walker Erickson 4 18 4 18 6 15 1 25 8 13 12 9 98
5 5 Bryson D Green 6 15 7 14 4 18 3 20 10 11 10 11 89
6 920 Kaydon Whitlock 5 16 8 13 8 13 7 14 6 15 4 18 89
7 30 Kody Girardo 8 13 10 11 5 16 12 9 4 18 5 16 83
8 13 Trystan Camou 9 12 9 12 10 11 8 13 7 14 3 20 82
9 115 Bronson Frye 12 9 9 12 5 16 5 16 7 14 67

10 119 Aidan Wanlass 7 14 2 22 2 22 75 0 75 0 75 0 58
11 359 Easton Clark 11 10 13 8 75 0 10 11 13 8 6 15 52
12 132 Rylan Wanlass 12 9 15 6 13 8 15 6 15 6 8 13 48
13 122 Davis Emberton 14 7 16 5 14 7 13 8 14 7 13 8 42



14 118 Hayden Avis 13 8 14 7 11 10 16 5 12 9 75 0 39
15 91 Connor Pasch 12 9 9 12 75 0 9 12 33
16 720 Peyton Branin 7 14 11 10 17 4 75 0 28
17 25j Ryan Davis 6 15 75 0 14 7 16 5 75 0 27
18 187 Kolby Hall 10 11 11 10 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 21
19 24 Zack Boulard 9 12 12
20 628 Bryson Batt 11 10 10
21 39 Jordan Moore 15 6 6

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

Supermini # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 12 Dayton Boulard 1 25 2 22 1 25 2 22 1 25 1 25 144
2 11 Kalie Whitlock 2 22 3 20 3 20 7 14 5 16 2 22 114
3 229a Gage Bolinder 3 20 1 25 12 9 1 25 3 20 8 13 112
4 323 Walker Erickson 4 18 4 18 5 16 10 11 4 18 5 16 97
5 12x Cooper Cox 11 10 7 14 6 15 3 20 9 12 6 15 86
6 910 Kale Snyder 8 13 12 9 10 11 4 18 7 14 4 18 83
7 13 Trystan Camou 10 11 9 12 9 12 9 12 8 13 3 20 80
8 30 Kody Girardo 9 12 10 11 4 18 8 13 15 6 7 14 74
9 22x Cayden M Reese 7 14 8 13 11 10 6 15 10 11 15 6 69

10 115 Bronson Frye 5 16 13 8 7 14 13 8 6 15 17 4 65
11 119 Aidan Wanlass 6 15 5 16 2 22 75 0 75 0 75 0 53
12 213 Ivan Mcbee 12 9 50 0 15 6 12 9 16 5 9 12 41
13 132 Rylan Wanlass 14 7 14 7 13 8 16 5 17 4 12 9 40
14 359 Easton Clark 15 6 16 5 75 0 15 6 13 8 10 11 36
15 118 Hayden Avis 15 6 8 13 19 2 11 10 50 0 31
16 25j Ryan Davis 6 15 75 0 11 10 18 3 75 0 28
17 122 Davis Emberton 13 8 50 0 18 3 18 3 19 2 13 8 24
18 720 Peyton Branin 14 7 5 16 21 0 75 0 23
19 94 Logan Moon 16 5 17 4 17 4 17 4 20 1 16 5 23
20 483 Gabe Niederhauser 2 22 22
21 91 Connor Pasch 16 5 14 7 75 0 11 10 22
22 187 Kolby Hall 18 3 11 10 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 13
23 24 Zack Boulard 12 9 9
24 14x Cj Thorne 14 7 7
25 22 Jordon Whittington 14 7 7
26 39 Jordan Moore 17 4 4

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

Mini Women # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 11 Kalie Whitlock 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 150
2 451 Haylie Clark 2 22 2 22 75 0 2 22 3 20 2 22 108
3 213 Ericalyn Reed 2 22 22

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

65cc Beginner # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 736 Aiden Bezzant 2 22 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 22 6 15 134
2 701 Jhett Johnson 3 20 2 22 3 20 2 22 1 25 1 25 134
3 70 Jett White 4 18 4 18 5 16 7 14 6 15 4 18 99
4 43 Max Sirstins 17 4 3 20 4 18 4 18 4 18 3 20 98
5 129 Sade Hill 7 14 75 0 2 22 3 20 5 16 2 22 94



6 913 Parker Clegg 6 15 11 10 13 8 6 15 3 20 11 10 78
7 105 Gaige Lovendahl 10 11 6 15 6 15 5 16 10 11 12 9 77
8 131 Cameron Barrett 8 13 5 16 7 14 8 13 75 0 13 8 64
9 927 Klay Hampson 11 10 8 13 10 11 15 6 13 8 7 14 62

10 8 Jack Shay 7 14 11 10 9 12 9 12 9 12 60
11 522 Kellen Hart 12 9 13 8 9 12 10 11 12 9 75 0 49
12 820 Kohl Barton 13 8 10 11 16 5 11 10 14 7 14 7 48
13 451 Haylie Clark 14 7 12 9 75 0 16 5 15 6 15 6 33
14 918 Sawyer Percival 15 6 15 6 18 3 14 7 11 10 75 0 32
15 913x Roman Swain 75 0 7 14 5 16 30
16 20 Gage Gowans 15 6 12 9 75 0 10 11 26
17 77 Micaiah Leines 9 12 75 0 8 13 75 0 75 0 75 0 25
18 55 Parker Miller 1 25 25
19 23 Tate Farnsworth 13 8 8 13 21
20 629 Carson Merrill 5 16 16
21 808 Owen Snow 16 5 14 7 17 4 75 0 75 0 75 0 16
22 65 Scott Bezzant 8 13 13
23 182 Daxton Coleman 9 12 12
24 23x Jaxon Whittington 19 2 75 0 12 9 11
25 100 Alessio Chavez 14 7 7
26 488 Corbyn Williamson 18 3 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 3
27 150 Sean Sutton 20 1 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 1

28 287 Miles "holeshot Ransom 75 0 0

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

Schoolboy # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 7 Tanner Smith 1 25 4 18 2 22 1 25 4 18 2 22 130
2 4 Oakley T Harris 3 20 6 15 3 20 4 18 75 0 6 15 88
3 122 Davis Emberton 4 18 75 0 4 18 6 15 5 16 8 13 80
4 21 Travis Lund 6 15 8 13 75 0 5 16 7 14 5 16 74
5 22 Lincoln Vantassell 2 22 3 20 75 0 75 0 75 0 1 25 67
6 221 Colton Williamson 5 16 2 22 1 25 75 0 75 0 75 0 63
7 5 Josh Taylor 7 14 75 0 3 20 75 0 3 20 54
8 8 Zane Drent 9 12 75 0 7 14 9 12 7 14 52
9 313 Braden Trotter 5 16 4 18 34

10 904 Jordan Batt 1 25 25
11 101 Gage Wilcox 75 0 1 25 75 0 75 0 75 0 25
12 118 Jared Lakin 2 22 22
13 102 Quincy Saddler 2 22 22
14 625 Tyler Baker 3 20 20
15 52 Alec Fullmer 6 15 15
16 509 Austin Roger 7 14 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 14
17 483 Gabe Niederhauser 8 13 13
18 33 Zach Drent 75 0 0
19 39 Jordan Moore 75 0 0

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017

Mini ATV # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 7 Cailin Kehl 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 150
2 70 Connor Chiampi 2 22 3 20 2 22 2 22 3 20 2 22 128
3 826 Wyat Percival 4 18 2 22 3 20 3 20 2 22 3 20 122



4 199 Kellen Snow 4 18 4 18 4 18 4 18 4 18 90
5 10 Kale Billings 5 16 6 15 31
6 214 Brayton Hakes 6 15 7 14 29
7 199 Kellen Shaw 3 20 20
8 111 Houston Billings 75 0 5 16 16

5/11/2017 5/18/2017 5/25/2017 6/1/2017 6/2/2017 6/8/2017
SVM Super

Peewee # Name Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Overall
Points
Earned

Total
Points

1 55 Parker Miller 1 25 1 25 75 0 1 25 1 25 1 25 125
2 57 Jacob Miller 4 18 3 20 3 20 2 22 6 15 3 20 115
3 11x Henry Millecam 3 20 4 18 75 0 3 20 3 20 2 22 100
4 1 Hudson Thayne 10 11 9 12 5 16 4 18 4 18 5 16 91

5 287 Miles "holeshot Ransom 5 16 7 14 6 15 7 14 8 13 4 18 90
6 77 Cruz White 7 14 6 15 2 22 9 12 75 0 7 14 77
7 7 Drake King 9 12 11 10 8 13 6 15 7 14 9 12 76
8 724 Keegan Henrichsen 2 22 2 22 1 25 75 0 75 0 75 0 69
9 5 Kenzley Jackman 8 13 5 16 6 15 44

10 723 Ryder Henrichsen 8 13 8 13 7 14 75 0 75 0 75 0 40
11 199 Kaiden J Nevarez 11 10 12 9 9 12 31
12 21 Lian Kesoli 6 15 5 16 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 31
13 28 Dawson White 10 11 75 0 5 16 75 0 75 0 27
14 404 Dannyn Reed 2 22 22
15 100 Alessio Chavez 4 18 18
16 875 Nixon Greenhalyn 8 13 13
17 808 Owen Snow 50 0 50 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 75 0 0


